
Short Course Satisfaction Feedback Form
Course Title

Your Name (optional)

Your Email (optional)

Overall, how satisfied are you with this course?

1

2

3

4

5

Which aspects of the course did you find most useful? (select all that apply)

Course Content

Resources

Instructor

Delivery Method

How could we improve this course?

Any other comments?
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